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Product description:
Product code:
Quantity:

You can find this product in the eCatalog:
http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4050300006826

64653 HLX 250W 24V GX5,3 FS1

Applications

Burning position

Categorizations
ANSI code
LIF

General Description
Base (standard designation)

Coating

Logistical Data
Product weight

Technical - Electrical Data
Construction wattage
Construction voltage
Lamp voltage

Nominal wattage

Nominal voltage

Technical - Geometries
Diameter

Light center length (LCL)
Length

Technical - Lifespan

Lifespan

Technical - Light Technical Data

Focal length

Packaging units
Product code

4050300006826

4050300946467

Literature

Packaging type and content

Folding carton box contains 1 Piece

Shipping carton box contains 20 Piece

any

ELC
A1/259

GX5.3

dichroic

28.700 g

250 W
24V
24V
250 W
24V

51.0 mm
35 mm

44.50 mm

50 h

35.0 mm

Dimensions in h xw x|

46,000 mm x 46,000 mm x 58,000 mm

106,000 mm x 119,000 mm x 238,000 mm

64653 HLX 250W 24V GX5,3 FS1
4050300006826
Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

Gross weight Volume
36,700 g (0,000 g) 829153 Cubic
810,000 g (0,000 g) SQCQB Cubic

For further technical information please refer to the following OSRAM brochure: Technology and applications, Low-voltage tungsten-halogen lamps and our cross-
reference-list "Halogen lamps, low and medium voltage for entertainment, technical and medical applications"
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